COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference		LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING R	T 1963 8		REGISTER REFERENCE
1. LOCATION		PLANNING K			YB.1354
	68, T	he Dingle, Woodfar	m Acres	, Palmerstown	Dublin 20.
2. PROPOSAL	Ret.	of kitchen & utili	ty room,	, conv. of Ga	rage.
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Req		r Particulars (b) Received
	P.	25th Nov. 83.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 2
A CLIDRAITTED BY	Name	DeGeard & Associa	tes Limi	ited,	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Address 6, Thomastown Road, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.				
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Michael Gildea,				
	Address 68, The Dingle, Woodfarm Acres, Palmerstown, Dublin 20.				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/75/84			Notified 24th Jan., 1984	
	Date 24th Jan., 1984			Effect To grant permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/651/84			Notified 7th March, 1984	
	Date	7th March, 1	.984	Effect Perm	ission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified			Decision	
	Type	<u> </u>		Effect	
9. APPLICATION	Date of			Decision	
SECTION 26 (3)	applic	ation		Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in	n Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. iı	n Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		·····			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
14.					
15.			· · ·		
Prepared by		Copy issued by			
Checked by		Date		***	*****
Future Print 475588	. г	Co. Accts. Receipt			

DUBLIN CO		
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)		BLOCK 2,
	: : ,	LR. ABBEY STREET,
н на	jka U	DUBLIN 1.
		on/Approvation
Local Government (Planni	ng and Developm	ent) Acts, 4969 4962 1963-1983
To De Geard & Assocs, Ldd.	Decision	Order
To De Geard & Assocs, Lfd.,	•••§Tation Number	and Date P/75/84, 24/1/*88
6, Thomastown Road,	Register	Reference No YB.1354
······································	Planning	Control No.
Co. Dublin.	Applicati	on Received on25/11/*83
Applicant	Gildes	
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the dev	÷ s NT wur€ - TT	and the second
to.side/rear).of.68, The Dingle, Woodfay	m Acres, Pals	en, utility and garage conversion
to.side/rear).of.68, The Dingle, Woodfay	m Acres, Pal	ters lown.
CONDITIONS	m Acres, Pal	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
to.side/rear).of.68, The Dingle, Woodfay	in on, save as ched hereto. single	
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a specifications lodged with the applications attained by other conditions attained by other conditions attained that the entire premises be used as a welling unit.	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a specifications lodged with the applications attained by other conditions attained by other conditions attained that the entire premises be used as a welling unit.	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS L. The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a specifications lodged with the applications attained by other conditions attained by other conditions attained by other conditions attained as a selling unit.	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a pecifications lodged with the applicati ay be required by other conditions atta . That the entire premises be used as a welling unit. . That all external finishes harmonized	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a pecifications lodged with the applicati ay be required by other conditions atta . That the entire premises be used as a welling unit. . That all external finishes harmonize	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be ccordance with the plans, particulars a pecifications lodged with the applicati ay be required by other conditions atta That the entire premises be used as a welling unit. That all external finishes harmonize	in on, save as ched hereto. single	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be ccordance with the plans, particulars a pecifications lodged with the applicati ay be required by other conditions atta That the entire premises be used as a welling unit. That all external finishes harmonize	in and on, save as ched hereto. single in colour	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS The development in its entirety to be accordance with the plans, particulars a pecifications lodged with the applicati ay be required by other conditions atta That the entire premises be used as a welling unit. That all external finishes harmonize	in and on, save as ched hereto. single in colour	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. To prevent unauthorised development. 3. In the interest of visual

